PURCHASE REQUEST CHECK APPROVAL

ITEM DESCRIPTION

♣ Download PDF! (https://iot.slci.co.id/download_PR/1021015164)

PR Number

:1021015164

Total Price

: IDR 3,145,753

Attachment

: Click here (https://iot.slci.co.id/assets/lampiranpr/PR_1021015164.JPG)

Details PR

No.	Item	A	Material	Short Text	Quantity	Unit	Delivery Date	Plant	Matl.Group	PGR	Value	R
1	10		K16A08015	Knife Gate Valve 5"	1.000	UNT	19.06.2024	PT SLCI	Spare Parts	DBA	3,145,753	

Purpose:

[10] Stock for mechanical part of valve sand slurry tank & return slurry tank

Dibuat Oleh,

90401(Yayan Abdul Azis) 2024-06-04 15:52:52 Checked by, 90065(Nur Mustaqim)

Approved at 2024-06-05

15:52:26

Budget Control,

90696(Mukhtar L)

Approved at 2024-06-06

15:01:24

Approved by,

90156(Mochamad Nugrahaputra)

Approved at 2024-06-07

10:18:24

PURCHASE REQUEST CHECK APPROVAL

ITEM DESCRIPTION

♣ Download PDF! (https://iot.slci.co.id/download_PR/1021015143)

PR Number

:1021015143

Total Price

: IDR 3,145,753

Attachment

: Click here (https://iot.slci.co.id/assets/lampiranpr/PR_1021015143.JPG)

Details PR

No.	ltem	Α	Material	Short Text	Quantity	Unit	Delivery Date	Plant	Matl.Group	PGR	Value	R
1	10		K16A08015	Knife Gate Valve 5"	1.000	UNT	13.06.2024	PT SLCI	Spare Parts	DBA	3,145,753	
Purj	pose:			body Co	om ha	wdn hee	1					

Flange 11510k operated

[10] Stock for mechanical part of valve sand slurry tank & return slurry tank

Dibuat Oleh,

90401(Yayan Abdul Azis) 2024-05-30 15:25:32 Checked by,

90065(Nur Mustaqim)

Approved at 2024-05-31

16:10:22

Budget Control,

90696(Mukhtar L)

Approved at 2024-06-03

13:40:44

Approved by,

90156(Mochamad Nugrahaputra)

Approved at 2024-06-05

15:47:29



PT. Mega Fajar Fortuna

Jl. Palem Raya No. 1132, Duri Kepa, Jakarta 11510

Phone: 56944930, Fax: 56944940

e-mail: megafajarfortuna@gmail.com, sales@megafajarfortuna.com

QUOTATION

TO:

PT. SCG Lightweight Concrete Indonesia

Date

: June 21, 2024

RFQ no:

Quotation no

: 338/MFF/SL/VI/2024

Attn.

Pak Arfandi

Dear Sir,

Thank you for your inquiry, we are pleased to submit our best offer for your kind consideration as follows:

No.	DESCRIPTION	Qty	Unit	U	Jnit Price (IDR)		Γotal Price (IDR)
1	Ball Valve EVO Body: WCB Seat: PTFE Flange PN16 Lever Operated Size: DN15	2	ea	Rp	600,000	Rp	1,200,000
2	Butterfly Valve EVO Body: CI, Disc: SS304 Seat: EPDM Wafer JIS10K Gear Operated Size: 12"	1	ea	Rp	3,100,000	Rp	3,100,000
3	3-pc Body Ball Valve EVO Body/Ball: SS316 Seat: PTFE Screw ends Direct Mounting Pad, Bareshaft Size: 1"	2	ea	Rp	290,000	Rp	580,000
4	Knife Gate Valve EVO Body: DI, Disc: SS304 Seat: EPDM Wafer JIS10K Pneumatic Actuator Operated Size: 5"	2	ea	Rp	4,600,000	Rp	9,200,000
	Rp	14,080,000					

TERMS & CONDITIONS:

* Price quoted above are in Rupiah, exclude 10% VAT

* Delivery time: item 1: 10-12 weeks, Item 2-4: Ready Stock

* Delivery point : Franco Karawang

* Payment Terms: 14 days

* Validity : 30 days

We trust our offer could meet your requirement. Should you need any assistance, please feel free to contact us.



PT. MITRA WIRA PRATAMA

Importer, Stockist, and Supplier of Hardware and Engineering Equipment



Revision No. 0

Sales Office - Jakarra Ruko Pikza Kebon Jenuk Bisk B No. 1 - 2, Jl. Raya Perjuangan, RT. 001/RW, 007, Kabon Jenuk, Jakarta Barati 11530 - Indonesia. Pinon: (62-21) 582 4949, 582 5111, 532 1716, Fac (62-21) 581 4041, 581 4042, 532 1716. Emat inf@minteap.com website: http://www.mtravp.com

Company Name

: PT. SCG Lightweight Concrete Indonesia

Address

: Jl. Surya Tekno kav, I-T1-3 Surya Cipta Karawang

Attention Name Phone

: Arfandi Kumlawan : 0267-8610362 : arfandikum@scg.com

Emall RFQ No

RFQ Subject Project Name : RFQ SCG

End User Company Name:

Dear Sir / Madam, We thank you for your inquiry, we are pleased to submit our best offer for your kind consideration as follows:

Quotation No

Sales Name

Date

Phone

Email

: 'E-0397-MWP-QTN-VI-2024

: 25 June 2024

: 081287316782

: Novia@mitrawp.com

: Novia

No	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Price	Delivery Time
-	KNIFE GATE VALVE TYPE EX BODY: A 126 - B/ GG 25 GATE: AISI 304 SEAT: EPDM END CONNECTION: WAFER, JIS 10 K HANDWHEEL SIZE DN 125	2	UNIT	4,950,000.00	9,900,000.00	1 Unit ready stock, 1 unit indent 20 Working weeks
		2 TOTAL AMOUNT			9,900,000.00	

QUOTATION

Product Information

Country of Origin

Testing Certificate Provided : EXCLUDE

Technical Note

Commercial Note

- Price in IDR
- Price are excluded VAT
- All prices are offered based on Indonesian Rupiah (IDR) with actual kurs per today. Once fluctuation price occured +/- 5% based on currency, the price shall be adjusted
- Price is valid for completed package, if partially the price should be revised

ORBINOX

TERMS AND CONDITIONS:

Currency

: IDR

Delivery Terms:

: Franco

Delivery Point: Payment terms: : Franco Kerawang : 30 Days

Packaging type:

: Sea Worthy

Painting:

: No Paint

Validity:

Warranty:

: 14 days from the date offer

: 12 months from commissioning or 18 months from delivery, whichever in earlier (Material Defect Only)

Remarks;

a. Price only valid for offered quantity. Price will change subject to FDC quantity and/or partial order.

b. Order Cancelation is not accepted

We trust that our offer could meet your requirement, should you need any assistance, please feel free to contact us. We are looking forward to hearing the PO confirmation from you.

Thank you for your kind attention and cooperation,

Best Regards,

PT. MITRA WIRA PRATAMA



PT. ARITA PRIMA INDONESIA Tbk

CABANG KARAWANG

Ruko Karawang Green Village Blok V1 Jl. Raya Perumnas Teluk Jambe No 79 Karawang 41361

Phone: 0267-840 6650 Fax: 0267-840 6650 | www.arita.co.id

Subsidiary:

ANS BONT ART DIDES DAIRA GIAPS (III) O (III) MISBP BIRD (IE) WWW.

QUOTATION

To : PT. SCG Lightweight Concrete Indonesia

Attn : Mr. Arfandi Kurniawan

Telp : 0267-8610362

E-mail : arfandikurn@scg.com

OUGTATION

Date

: Karawang, 25 Juni 2024

No

: 116/QAH/API/KWG/V/2024

Page

: 1 (satu halaman)

Grand Total

Rp

36.278.158

RFQ No.

Dear Sir,

Thanks for your inquiry and we are pleased to offer you our best price and products as follow:

Ni	Descriptions as the second	and the management of the second	Size Size	Mill (S) Light	Similar		out Harte e		ofall Process
1	2Pc Body Ball Valve 1/2", Matl Body: SUS304, Conn: F/E PN16, Ball: SUS304, Seat Matl: RPTFE, Lever. ARITA (ARTSBV.16-015)		1/2"	2 Pcs	Ready 26	Rp	2.192.944	Rp	4.385.888
2	3Pc Body Ball Valve 1", Matl Body: SUS316, Ball: SUS316, Conn: BSPT, Seat Matl: RPTFE, Rating PSI: 1000 WOG, Lever, Full Bore. ARITA (ART336-025)		1"	2 Pcs	Ready 65	Rp	1.033.456	Rp	2.066.913
3	Butterfly Valve 12", Matl Body: Cast Iron, Disc: SUS316, Conn: Wafer Universal, Seat: EPDM. ARITA (ARBFL8-300L)	5	12"	1 Pes	Ready 7	Rp	13.298.263	Rp	13.298.263
4	Knife Gate Valve 5", Matl Body: Cast Iron, Stem: Stainless Steel, Disc: SUS304, Conn: JIS10K, Class: JIS10K, Type: OS&Y, Act: Hand Wheel. ARITA (ARCKGV-125)		5"	2 Pcs	Ready 14	Rp	6.465.981	Rp	12.931.963
				<u> </u>		Total		Rp	32.683.025
:rms & C	Conditions					PPn 119	/o	Rp	3.595.133

Price : Franco PT. SCG Lightweight Concrete Indonesia Karawang, Rupiah, Netto, Excluding VAT 11%

Status : Harga dan Barang tidak mengikat, sewaktu-waktu bisa berubah tanpa pemberitahuan

Payment : 1 Month

Best Regards,



Agus Hermawan 0822 9980 0886